

222812 - GALBANI : 6/16 OZ MASCARPONE CHEESE



If you want Mascarpone exactly as the Italians eat, our super-creamy product imported from Italy is for you. It became so popular we started making the same formulation domestically. Reports that only chefs with one or more Italian parents can tell the difference cannot be confirmed, so try both and see which you prefer.



MARKETING



Nutrition Facts

16 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 30 GRAMS

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 130

---

% Daily Value\*

|                                |              |
|--------------------------------|--------------|
| <b>Total Fat</b> 14 g          | <b>17%</b>   |
| Saturated Fat 9 g              | <b>43%</b>   |
| Trans Fat 0 g                  |              |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 45 mg       | <b>15%</b>   |
| <b>Sodium</b> 10 mg            | <b>0%</b>    |
| <b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 1 g | <b>0.67%</b> |
| Dietary Fiber 0 g              | <b>0%</b>    |
| Total Sugars 0 g               |              |
| Includes 0 g Added Sugars      | <b>0%</b>    |
| <b>Protein</b> 2 g             |              |
| Vitamin D 0 mcg                | 0%           |
| Calcium 45 mg                  | 4%           |
| Iron 0.1 mg                    | 0%           |
| Potassium 29 mg                | 0%           |

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



| Code    | Dist Prod Code | GTIN           | Calculated Pack |
|---------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| 0090414 | 222812         | 11738824064101 | 6 x 16 OZ       |

| Brand   | Brand Owner                                       | GPC Description     |
|---------|---|---------------------|
| GALBANI | Lactalis Retail Dairy, Inc. dba Lactalis Culinary | Cheese (Perishable) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 6.8 LBR      | 6 LBR      | No                | United States     | Yes    | No              |

| Shipping  |          |          |          |       |            |                      |
|-----------|----------|----------|----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length    | Width    | Height   | Volume   | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 14.31 INH | 9.69 INH | 3.38 INH | 0.27 FTQ | 11x12 | 122 Days   | 33 FAH / 40 FAH      |

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Try with: Hot Italian Sausage, Prosciutto, Lobster, Chicken, Blueberries, Strawberries, Pear, Asparagus, Orange, Raspberries, Sundried Tomatoes, Apples, Zucchini, Yellow Peppers, Chervil, Chocolate, Garlic, Ginger, Mint, Parsley, Basil, Honey, Maple Syrup, Olive Oil, Tarragon, Cinnamon, Jam, Powdered Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Chives, Clove, Nutmeg, Almond Extract

INGREDIENTS



Pasteurized Cream, Milk, Non Fat Milk Solid, Citric Acid.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep Refrigerated

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Brownies with Mascarpone

MORE INFORMATION



If you want Mascarpone exactly as the Italians eat, our super-creamy product imported from Italy is for you. It became so popular we started making the same formulation domestically. Reports that only chefs with one or more Italian parents can tell the difference cannot be confirmed, so try both and see which you prefer.

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



|                     |            |
|---------------------|------------|
| Calories            | 130        |
| Protein             | 2 g        |
| Total Carbohydrates | 1 g        |
| Sugars              | 0 g        |
| Dietary Fiber       | 0 g        |
| Lactose             |            |
| Sucrose             |            |
| Vitamin A (IU)      | 506 506 iu |
| Vitamin A (RE)      | 506        |
| Vitamin C           | 0.3 mg     |
| Magnesium           |            |
| Monosodium          |            |

|                     |       |
|---------------------|-------|
| Total Fat           | 14 g  |
| Trans Fat           | 0 g   |
| Saturated Fat       | 9 g   |
| Added Sugars        | 0 g   |
| Polyunsaturated Fat |       |
| Monounsaturated Fat |       |
| Cholesterol         | 45 mg |
| Vitamin D           | 0 mcg |
| Vitamin E           |       |
| Folate              |       |
| Vitamin B-6         |       |
| Sulphites           |       |

|              |        |
|--------------|--------|
| Sodium       | 10 mg  |
| Calcium      | 45 mg  |
| Iron         | 0.1 mg |
| Potassium    | 29 mg  |
| Zinc         |        |
| Phosphorus   |        |
| Thiamin      |        |
| Niacin       |        |
| Riboflavin   |        |
| Vitamin B-12 |        |
| Nitrates     |        |

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



|        |     |
|--------|-----|
| KOSHER | YES |
|--------|-----|

## MORE IMAGES

